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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Director Of Utilities

Solid Waste Manager

Water Resources Lead Operator
Senior Civil Engineer

Solid Waste Landfill Supervisor
Water Resources Lead Operator
Regulatory Compliance Manager
Wastewater Supervisor

Landfill Heavy Equip Lead Operator
Solid Waste Collections Supervisor
Water Resources Manager

Utilities Technology Analyst

Water Resources Operator
Regulatory Compliance Specialist Il
Water Resources Operator

Solid Waste Equipment Crew
Leader

Water System Operator I
Management Analyst |

Landfill Heavy Equip Operator I
Water Operator

Utilities Analyst

Water Resources Operator
Laboratory Coordinator

Senior Crew Leader-Maintenance
Specialist

Solid Waste Equipment Operator I
Water System Operator |

Landfill Heavy Equip Operator
Solid Waste Equipment Operator

Management Analyst |

Other Positions Held City

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Department
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

Total Wages

$227,297
$138,084
$137,070
$136,548
$119,563
$108,844
$105,418
$104,914
$99,426
$98,649
$98,162
$94,291
$91,912
$88,472
$87,174
$86,589

$85,827
$83,293
$82,087
$81,024
$80,994
$80,906
$80,682
$78,179

$77,014
$76,680
$76,595
$76,577
$76,463



30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Solid Waste Equipment Lead
Operator

Water Resources Operator

Solid Waste Equipment Operator Il
Water System Operator |

Engineer |

Solid Waste Equipment Crew
Leader

Water System Operator |

Solid Waste Equipment Operator |
Landfill Heavy Equip Operator
Solid Waste Equipment Operator I
Regulatory Compliance Specialist
Solid Waste Equipment Operator |
Solid Waste Equipment Operator I
Water System Operator I

Landfill Heavy Equip Operator
Solid Waste Equipment Operator |
Solid Waste Equipment Operator |
Maintenance Worker |

Landfill Heavy Equip Operator
Landfill Heavy Equip Operator
Water System Operator |
Wastewater Operator
Maintenance Worker I

Water System Operator |

Solid Waste Equipment Operator I
Solid Waste Equipment Operator |
Solid Waste Equipment Operator I
Maintenance Worker |

Solid Waste Equipment Operator |
Account Clerk |l

Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Utilities

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

$76,215

$75,746
$71,535
$70,784
$70,528
$68,980

$68,778
$67,873
$67,715
$65,491
$65,462
$65,283
$64,949
$63,673
$63,219
$62,671
$62,548
$62,225
$61,282
$61,070
$59,746
$58,975
$58,722
$57,987
$57,546
$56,200
$55,956
$53,600
$53,293
$52,604



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Solid Waste Equipment Operator ||
Account Clerk - Scale House
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker I
Wastewater Operator Trainee
Utilities Accounting Technician |
Account Clerk - Scale House
Maintenance Worker |
Wastewater Operator Trainee
Woater System Operator |

Water Conservation Specialist
Account Clerk |

Utilities Outreach Specialist
Woater System Operator |
Secretary

Office Assistant Il

Maintenance Worker |

Account Clerk - Scale House
Water Operator Trainee

Solid Waste Equipment Operator |
Maintenance Worker |

Regulatory Compliance Specialist
Laborer lll

Solid Waste Equipment Operator ||
Office Assistant |

Consultant |

Solid Waste Equipment Operator |
Water Operator

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

$51,923
$50,653
$49,905
$49,646
$49,035
$48,998
$48,906
$48,535
$47,558
$47,257
$45,981
$45,858
$45,330
$45,014
$44,401
$44,085
$43,092
$41,309
$39,756
$37,390
$35,846
$34,815
$33,202
$20,591
$14,384
$11,936
$11,343

$2,035



